
Wiener Fechtmarathon
Sonntag, 21. Mai 2023 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABRAMOV Födor DNYNW AUT 26 01.01.2007
2 BAUMGARTNER Hans-Alex USI-W AUT 01.01.1995
3 EBERWEIN Ferdinand ASC AUT 01.01.2007
4 ENGELHARDT Jan USI-W AUT 01.01.1987
5 HERTEL David FKWND AUT 36 01.01.2005
6 HÖFFERER Marie DNYNW AUT 01.01.1995
7 HUTTER Jasmin ASC AUT 01.01.1991
8 KOVACKI Milos DYN AUT 4 05.10.1996
9 LEON-CUMPITAZ Lucia USI-W AUT 01.01.2002
10 LINSBERGER Michael SUW AUT 26.01.1991
11 PREIDL Matthias FCVI AUT 02.10.1997
12 RAB Andreas FKWND AUT 09.06.1977
13 RADL Annika USI-W AUT 01.01.1995
14 RUMENOVSKI Cintia FUL AUT 01.01.2006
15 STEINDL Christoph FUW AUT 01.01.1985
16 STOLAR Samuel WAT AUT 01.01.1998
17 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASC AUT 410 11.10.2004
18 TRIMMEL Johannes ASC AUT 15.01.1975
19 VIDALI Aurel TI AUT 20 01.01.1999
20 WAISMAYER Tatjana FUW AUT 440 12.05.2005
21 SZABÓ Krisztián MTKB HUN 01.01.1988



Wiener Fechtmarathon
Sonntag, 21. Mai 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KOVACKI Milos DYN AUT 4
2 VIDALI Aurel TI AUT 20
3 ABRAMOV Födor DNYNW AUT 26
4 HERTEL David FKWND AUT 36
5 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASC AUT 410
6 WAISMAYER Tatjana FUW AUT 440
7 HUTTER Jasmin ASC AUT
8 TRIMMEL Johannes ASC AUT
9 STEINDL Christoph FUW AUT
10 BAUMGARTNER Hans-Alex USI-W AUT
11 LINSBERGER Michael SUW AUT
12 SZABÓ Krisztián MTKB HUN
13 LEON-CUMPITAZ Lucia USI-W AUT
14 RUMENOVSKI Cintia FUL AUT
15 RAB Andreas FKWND AUT
16 ENGELHARDT Jan USI-W AUT
17 EBERWEIN Ferdinand ASC AUT
18 STOLAR Samuel WAT AUT
19 RADL Annika USI-W AUT
20 PREIDL Matthias FCVI AUT
21 HÖFFERER Marie DNYNW AUT



Wiener Fechtmarathon
Sonntag, 21. Mai 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

NEUTATZ Julian (AUT)

STOLAR Samuel WAT / AUT

KOVACKI Milos DYN / AUT

WAISMAYER Tatjana FUW / AUT

RADL Annika USI-W / AUT

HUTTER Jasmin ASC / AUT

LEON-CUMPITAZ Lucia USI-W / AUT

SZABÓ Krisztián MTKB / HUN

Referee(s):

KRAVINA Arthur (AUT)

TRIMMEL Johannes ASC / AUT

VIDALI Aurel TI / AUT

RAB Andreas FKWND / AUT

TANZMEISTER Franziska ASC / AUT

LINSBERGER Michael SUW / AUT

HÖFFERER Marie DNYNW / AUT

RUMENOVSKI Cintia FUL / AUT

Referee(s):

SCHMEDLER Michi (AUT)

ENGELHARDT Jan USI-W / AUT

ABRAMOV Födor DNYNW / AUT

HERTEL David FKWND / AUT

EBERWEIN Ferdinand ASC / AUT

STEINDL Christoph FUW / AUT

PREIDL Matthias FCVI / AUT

BAUMGARTNER Hans-Alex USI-W / AUT



Wiener Fechtmarathon
Sonntag, 21. Mai 2023 - 09:00
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 STOLAR Samuel WAT AUT 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 HERTEL David FKWND AUT 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 LINSBERGER Michael SUW AUT 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
4 KOVACKI Milos DYN AUT 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
5 ABRAMOV Födor DNYNW AUT 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
6 VIDALI Aurel TI AUT 5 0,83 27 22 +5 Advanced
7 HÖFFERER Marie DNYNW AUT 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
8 SZABÓ Krisztián MTKB HUN 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
9 EBERWEIN Ferdinand ASC AUT 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
10 RAB Andreas FKWND AUT 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
11 ENGELHARDT Jan USI-W AUT 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
12 WAISMAYER Tatjana FUW AUT 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
13 LEON-CUMPITAZ Lucia USI-W AUT 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
14 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASC AUT 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
15 BAUMGARTNER Hans-Alex USI-W AUT 2 0,33 13 27 -14 Advanced
16 TRIMMEL Johannes ASC AUT 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Advanced
17 STEINDL Christoph FUW AUT 1 0,17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
18 RADL Annika USI-W AUT 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
19 HUTTER Jasmin ASC AUT 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
20 RUMENOVSKI Cintia FUL AUT 0 0,00 15 29 -14 Eliminated
21 PREIDL Matthias FCVI AUT 0 0,00 13 29 -16 Eliminated



Wiener Fechtmarathon
Sonntag, 21. Mai 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

TANZMEISTER Franziska ASC / AUT

TRIMMEL Johannes ASC / AUT

EBERWEIN Ferdinand ASC / AUT

LEON-CUMPITAZ Lucia USI-W / AUT

ENGELHARDT Jan USI-W / AUT

BAUMGARTNER Hans-Alex USI-W / AUT

STOLAR Samuel WAT / AUT

WAISMAYER Tatjana FUW / AUT

KOVACKI Milos DYN / AUT

ABRAMOV Födor DNYNW / AUT

HÖFFERER Marie DNYNW / AUT

HERTEL David FKWND / AUT

RAB Andreas FKWND / AUT

VIDALI Aurel TI / AUT

SZABÓ Krisztián MTKB / HUN



Wiener Fechtmarathon
Sonntag, 21. Mai 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 STOLAR Samuel WAT AUT 01.01.1998
2 VIDALI Aurel TI AUT 01.01.1999
3 HERTEL David FKWND AUT 01.01.2005
4 ABRAMOV Födor DNYNW AUT 01.01.2007
5 RAB Andreas FKWND AUT 09.06.1977
6 KOVACKI Milos DYN AUT 05.10.1996
7 HÖFFERER Marie DNYNW AUT 01.01.1995
8 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASC AUT 11.10.2004
9 ENGELHARDT Jan USI-W AUT 01.01.1987
10 SZABÓ Krisztián MTKB HUN 01.01.1988
11 TRIMMEL Johannes ASC AUT 15.01.1975
12 EBERWEIN Ferdinand ASC AUT 01.01.2007
13 WAISMAYER Tatjana FUW AUT 12.05.2005
14 BAUMGARTNER Hans-Alex USI-W AUT 01.01.1995
15 LEON-CUMPITAZ Lucia USI-W AUT 01.01.2002
16 LINSBERGER Michael SUW AUT 26.01.1991
17 STEINDL Christoph FUW AUT 01.01.1985
18 RADL Annika USI-W AUT 01.01.1995
19 HUTTER Jasmin ASC AUT 01.01.1991
20 RUMENOVSKI Cintia FUL AUT 01.01.2006
21 PREIDL Matthias FCVI AUT 02.10.1997



Total entries: 21
Total participants: 21
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 2

AUT: 20 participants
HUN: 1 participants
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